W11D20001-AZZ00-000 Details PDF
Copyright © 2020 Reliable Distributor of Electronic Components
E-mail: Info@infinity-electronic.com
Address: 17F, Gaylord Commercial Building, 114-118 Lockhart Road, Wan Chai, Hong Kong
Carling Technologies W11D20001-AZZ00-000 Carling Technologies Supplier Carling Technologies Distributor
Carling Technologies W11D20001-AZZ00-000
Carling Technologies
Image may be representation. See specifications for
product details.
PART NUMBER W11D20001-AZZ00-000
MANUFACTURER Carling Technologies
DESCRIPTION SWITCH ROCKER SPST 10A 12V
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
QUANTITY AVAILABLE 7379 pcs
DATA SHEET
VOLTAGE RATING - DC 12V
TERMINATION STYLE Quick Connect - 0.110" (2.8mm)
SWITCH FUNCTION On-Off
SERIES W
PANEL CUTOUT DIMENSIONS Rectangular - 36.83mm x 21.08mm
PACKAGING Bulk
OTHER NAMES 432-1318
W11D20001AZZ00000
OPERATING TEMPERATURE -40°C ~ 85°C
MOUNTING TYPE Panel Mount, Snap-In
MOISTURE SENSITIVITY LEVEL (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
MECHANICAL LIFE 250,000 Cycles
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
INGRESS PROTECTION IP68 - Dust Tight, Waterproof
ILLUMINATION VOLTAGE (NOMINAL) -
ILLUMINATION TYPE, COLOR -
FEATURES Sealed - Fully
ELECTRICAL LIFE 100,000 Cycles
DETAILED DESCRIPTION Rocker Switch SPST 10A (DC) Panel Mount, Snap-In
CURRENT RATING 10A (DC)
COLOR - ACTUATOR/CAP Black
CIRCUIT SPST
ACTUATOR TYPE Concave (Curved)
ACTUATOR MARKING No Marking
W11D20001-AZZ00-000
Part Number: W11D20001-AZZ00-000
Manufacturer/Brand: Carling Technologies
Product description SWITCH ROCKER SPST 10A 12V
Datasheets:
RoHs Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition 7379 pcs stock
Ship From Hong Kong
Shipment Way DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
W11D20001-AZZ00-000.pdf
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
Specifications of W11D20001-AZZ00-000
W11D20001-AZZ00-000.pdf
Related Tags
Related Products
AS37S010010
Manufacturers:  APEM Inc.
Description:  SWITCH ROCKER SPDT 4A 125V
In stock:  11643 pcs
RFQ
W11D2G661-A7900-000
Manufacturers:  Carling Technologies
Description:  SWITCH ROCKER SPST 10A 12V
In stock:  2801 pcs
RFQ
7201J52ZQE12
Manufacturers:  C&K
Description:  SWITCH ROCKER DPDT 5A 120V
In stock:  7603 pcs
RFQ
A8A-226-2
Manufacturers:  Omron
Description:  SWITCH ROCKER DPST 16A 125V
In stock:  6066 pcs
RFQ
W11TM
Manufacturers:  Apex Tool Group
Description:  SCISSOR FULL METAL SINGLE RING 1
In stock:  3857 pcs
RFQ
47ASP3R1M1QT
Manufacturers:  Grayhill, Inc.
Description:  SWITCH ROCKER SPDT 5A 125V
In stock:  16391 pcs
RFQ
2649LH/2A21300L110V3
Manufacturers:  APEM Inc.
Description:  SWITCH ROCKER DPDT 10A 125V
In stock:  8639 pcs
RFQ
KL462AKXA125N01026
Manufacturers:  APEM Inc.
Description:  SWITCH ROCKER DPDT 10A 24V
In stock:  4412 pcs
RFQ
LW3122-H3CC-B
Manufacturers:  NKK Switches
Description:  SWITCH ROCKER DPDT 10A 125V
In stock:  4264 pcs
RFQ
GRS-4023B-0001
Manufacturers:  CW Industries
Description:  SWITCH ROCKER DPDT 8A 125V
In stock:  105545 pcs
RFQ
W119681
Manufacturers:  Apex Tool Group
Description:  HYDRAULIC HOSE W/CONTROL WIRE 10
In stock:  99 pcs
RFQ
7101J50ZQE2
Manufacturers:  C&K
Description:  SWITCH ROCKER SPDT 5A 120V
In stock:  11464 pcs
RFQ